
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - BROADFORD : 30 - 31 March 2019

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 30/03/19 Started at: 09:37:54
Event: P04 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 8
Track: Damp Printed at: 10:03

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Vehicle Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 21 Ben ASPLIN Husqvarna FC 450 1:14.486  2 of  3
  2 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM Honda RVF 400 1:15.496  3 of  3 1.010 1.010
  3 67 Matt DEAN Husqvarna FC 450 1:17.562  2 of  2 3.076 2.066
  4 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY Honda VFR 400 1:18.085  3 of  3 3.599 .523
  5 66 Nathan MCINTOSH Yamaha YZF 450 1:20.334  2 of  2 5.848 2.249
  6 53 Geoff SANDERS Kawasaki ZXR 

400
1:22.303  2 of  2 7.817 1.969

  7 54 Garry ARBREW / Tracksliders Yamaha YZ  450 1:24.117  1 of  1 9.631 1.814
  8 35 Matthew ELITH Kawasaki ZXR 

400
1:25.362  1 of  1 10.876 1.245

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
PRACTICE
LAP TIMES

Date: 30/03/19 Started at: 09:37:54
Event: P04 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 8
Track: Damp Printed at: 10:03

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
21 Ben ASPLIN 1:17.603 1:14.486 1:14.590
34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 1:27.386 1:18.650 1:15.496
35 Matthew ELITH 1:25.362
47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:27.199 1:19.711 1:18.085
53 Geoff SANDERS 1:25.671 1:22.303
54 Garry ARBREW 1:24.117
66 Nathan MCINTOSH 1:24.083 1:20.334
67 Matt DEAN 1:22.251 1:17.562

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
PRACTICE
SPLIT TIMES

Date: 30/03/19 Started at: 09:37:54
Event: P04 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 8
Track: Damp Printed at: 10:03

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
21  Ben ASPLIN  (1st) 53  Geoff SANDERS  (6th)

1 29.135 19.282 29.186 1:17.603 1 31.789 21.759 32.123 1:25.671
2 27.242 19.061 28.183 1:14.486 2 29.521 21.056 31.726 1:22.303
3 26.485 18.253 29.852 1:14.590

54  Garry ARBREW  (7th)
34  Joshua WILLINGHAM  (2nd) 1 30.138 21.818 32.161 1:24.117

1 35.439 20.842 31.105 1:27.386
2 29.098 20.342 29.210 1:18.650 66  Nathan MCINTOSH  (5th)
3 27.865 19.125 28.506 1:15.496 1 30.378 21.926 31.779 1:24.083

2 29.675 20.247 30.412 1:20.334
35  Matthew ELITH  (8th)

1 32.577 20.842 31.943 1:25.362 67  Matt DEAN  (3rd)
1 29.325 21.438 31.488 1:22.251

47  Stephen BROCKLESBY  (4th) 2 29.392 19.828 28.342 1:17.562
1 35.324 21.119 30.756 1:27.199
2 28.987 20.687 30.037 1:19.711
3 28.551 19.925 29.609 1:18.085

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


